09163 Facilitator Training (Days 1-2)

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

The course had
clearly defi...

Stated goals
were met.

Content and
pacing were...

There was
ample...

Written
materials we...

The physical
facilities w...
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 70.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
7 3 0 0 0 10 1.30
Stated goals were met. 70.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
7 3 0 0 0 10 1.30
Content and pacing were appropriate. 70.00% 20.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
7 2 1 0 0 10 1.40
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 70.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 7 3 0 0 0 10 1.30
Written materials were relevant and useful. 50.00% 40.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
5 4 1 0 0 10 1.60
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 4 2 0 0 10 1.80
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09163 Facilitator Training (Days 1-2)

Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 6 Skipped: 4

Responses

I'm hoping to be a facilitator for the district. These trainings will allow me to do so.
| will begin facilitating a cohort this fall.

| will apply everything presented as | get our new cohort off the ground!

| am a facilitator this year so all will apply.

I'm starting as a facilitator (tonight!), so | was hanging on your every word.

Using it to facilitate our cohort group sessions.
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Date

10/25/2016 7:59 AM

10/24/2016 1:12 PM

10/24/2016 12:59 PM

10/24/2016 12:51 PM

10/24/2016 12:16 PM

10/24/2016 12:14 PM



09163 Facilitator Training (Days 1-2)

Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

o

0.2

The course was well organized and prepared.

The instructor used effective teaching strategies.

The instructor managed the learning environment
effectively.

The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject.
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4
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2
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Disagree
10.00%
1

0.00%

0.00%
0

10.00%
1

Strongly
Disagree
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0.00%

0.00%
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Total

10

10
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10
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1.40

1.40
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09163 Facilitator Training (Days 1-2)

Q4 Questions or comments

Answered: 3 Skipped: 7

Responses Date

Some sections of the presentation were unnecessarily repetitive and some materials were redundant. It seemed like 10/24/2016 1:12 PM
the presenters needed to consult each other and those who prepared their materials prior to giving them to us. It was

evident that they were very knowledgeable, but they came across as not so prepared at times. Also, they did not

always use "wait time" effectively, frustrating some people who expected it.

This was a very useful conference for me. It provided exactly the guidance | needed for setting up the cohort. 10/24/2016 12:59 PM

None 10/24/2016 12:14 PM

414



	Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION
	Q2 How will you apply the course content to your current job assignment? (skip if not applicable)
	Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)
	Q4 Questions or comments

